SURNAME

Day
Hood
McKenzie
Dunn
Males
Locke
Terry
Tulk
Cohen
Carrol
Buckerfield
Fagg
Walker
Coad
Potito
Cusick
Sugden
Palfrey
Fitzgerald
Marshall
Dowling
Elson
Gardner
Pender
Scott
Burgess
Torok
Dennis
Dragar
Keith
Kelly

ORIENTEERING CORPORATE CHALLENGE

POINTS AFTER 2 SCORING WEEKS

FIRST
NAME

Jemery
Allan
Dion
Jeff
Chris
Ben
Bruce
John
Matt
Gary
Mark
Callum
Bernard
Louis
Adam
Peter
James
Tom
Hugh
Tom
Mike
Bert
Craig
Lindsay
James
Mark
Rob
Graeme
Charles
Gordon
Ross

SEX
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COURSE TEAM

LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG

TIDE
OBOY
RFR
EDDY
JMG
JMG
APES-MA
GYC
HCC
EDDY
DARK
GYC
SPR
UNI
HIRS
PWS

TWOT
APES-MA
UNI

HIRS
SPRI
FORENSIC
WAVE
MADD
HCC
HIRS

TIZ

NEW
TIDE
RETO

TOTAL
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Lethbridge
Rathbone
Bicevskis
Dalco
Devries
Fox
Grey
Hawkes
Hey
Robinson
Tracey
Tranter
Heggie
Allen

Cavanagh
Canning

Wayte
Cossar-
Burgess

Buckerfield
Bush
Hancock
Hawthorne
McComb
Butler
Williams
Schiwy
Carroll
Kruse
Buckerfield
Palfrey
Salier
Winslow
Giblin

Koerbin
Rasmussen

Bill
lan
Martin
John
Alex
John
Paul
lan
Brendan
Paul
Phil
Joe
Stuart
Simon

Ainsley
Liz
Sally

Diana
Amy
Janet
Sue
Clare
Cathy
Bec
Leida
Andrea
Kim
Birgit
Janet
Janet
Sally
Adele
Mandy

Andrew
Sven
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LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG

LONG
LONG
LONG

LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG

MEDIUM
MEDIUM

TISWIZ
RETO
OBOY
HIRS
AMBO

POP1
TIDE

HUTT

APES-MA
PHEA
TIDE

MADD
APES-MA
WAVE

TEAM 2
DARK
WIT
ANG

OGIRL
PURPLE
NORTH
SPRG
OGIRL
TWZ
DARK
TWOT
WIT
OGIRL
PINK

EDTA
POP1

37
32
26

25
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
15
14
14
12
12
11
10

39
34



Barber
Calder
Liggins
Mount
Kregor
Stronach
Faulks
Rae
Griggs
Allfree
Galloway
Sargison
Dry

lles

Hardy
Hocking
Davis
Calder

Griggs
Watson
Andrewartha
Gilbert
McComb
Buckerfield
Palfrey
Thomson
Wild-Allen
O'Brien
Curtis
Davis
Chapman
Roberts
Bourke
Lindner
Hawkes

Andrew
Mike
Terry
Tony
Michael
Paccy
Graeme
Tony
Wayne
Chris
James
Graham
Damien
Mark

Jan
Lynley
Judy
Jane

Helena
Ros
Wendy
Sarah
Cathy
Janet
Janet
Robin
Karen
Catherine
Helen
Cheryl
Robyn
Kim
Debbie
Jill

Mel
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MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

TEAM 2
ANOO
WIT
ANOO
TIZ
OBOY
JUSTICE

DARK

POP1
RFR
TWZ
TIZ

SPR
PURPLE
COL

COL
DARK
HORSES

WAVE
TTS
ROCKET
OGIRL
DARK
TWOT
GALE
EDDY
MADD
ANG
ANG
OGIRL

MUMS
MUMS

32
31
28
28
21
19
18
18
15
13
12
12
10

35
33
28
25

24
24
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
13
12



Fraser
Cresswell
Fraser
Klaer

Hall
Gluskie
Kingdom
Hill
Rosebrock
Kemble-Smith
Smith
Mount
Dunn
Andersch
Gordon
Upston
Hawthorne

Andrew
lan
Michael
Neil

Ruth
Kylie
Denna
Sally
Leah
Lorraine
Kim
Sue
Anna
Monika
Carolyn
Judy
Mary
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SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT

SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT

LILY

LILY
EDDY

ANOO
ONE
PURPLE
COLL
JUST
JUST
ANOO
UNI
POLICE
COLL
TIDE

38
20
20
18

37
36
35
29
29
27
25
24
20
19
14
13
12



